" In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the

' Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

WEDNESDAY

]

Companies House

*A8243Y5C*
27/03/2019 #221

COMPANIES HOUSE

HERAIAED -

Company details

Company number

o 1 p R 6 5 B3 0

Company name in full

Beaumont Beds Limited

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name

Full forename(s)

Isobel

Surname

Brett

Administrator’s address

Building name/number

21 Highfield Road

Street

Post town Dartford

County/Region Kent

Postcode |D IA |1 ’ |2 IJ 'S |
Country

Administrator’s name .

Full forename(s)

Darren

Other administrator
Usethis sectiontotellusabout

Surname

Edwards

ancther administrator.

Administrator’s address °

Building name/number

40a Station Road

. Other administrator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

ancther administrator.

Street

Post town Upminster

County/Region Essex :
Postcode !»R‘l— M’—1{4[ [Z[T(R
Country

04717 Version 1.0




- AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

lhave attached a copyof:

B/Statement of affairs
E’Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
= e ol Falolia
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable})
E Sign and date
S P

Administrator’s Signature y
i "
Signature -

Signature date i d\ ,E)’g ’E@J—(’E\

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.31

(a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company to which statement
of affairs retates

{b) Insert date statement of
truth on the statement of
affairs was made

{c) Insert full name of person
who made the statement of
truth on the statement of
affairs being concurred with

{d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in the

statement of affairs which you

are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or misleading, or

matters to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate

reason for listing them

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Beaumont Beds Limited 01926530

In the High Court of Justice, Business and Court Case Number
Property Courts of England and Wales,
Insolvency and Companies List (ChD)

000554 of 2019

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Beaumont Beds Limited,
21 Highfield Raod, Dartford, Kent, DA1 2JS
{"the company”)

Made on (b) 13 March 2019

by (c) Tony Payne

Statement of Truth

I (d} Nicolas Friend

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

N (holrs  geibh  Fiemns.
Ntk Lo

13 March 2019

Full name

Signed

Dated




Rule 3.31

(a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company to which statement
of affairs relates

(b} Insert date statement of
truth on the statement of
affairs was made

(c) Insert full name of person
who made the statement of
truth on the statement of
affairs being concurred with

(d) Insert fuil name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Please list matters in the
statement of affairs which you
are not in agreement with, or
which you consider to be
erroneous or misleading, or
matters to which you have no
direct knowledge and indicate
reason for listing them

Statement of concurrence

Name of Company Company number

Beaumont Beds Limited 01926530

in the High Court of Justice, Business and Court Case Number
Property Courts of England and Wales,
Insolvency and Companies List (ChD)

000554 of 2019

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) Beaumont Beds Limited,
21 Highfield Raod, Dartford, Kent, DA1 2JS
("the company™)

Made on (b) 13 March 2019

by (c) Tony Payne

Statement of Truth

| (d) Garry Skelton

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the
facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

/

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

Full name Q\A&"{ ULE L..'Ttar\j
WYYV

13 March 2019

Signed

Dated




Ruie 3.30

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Beaumont Beds Limited 01926530
In the High Court of Justice, Business and Court Case Number

Property Courts of England and Wales,
Insolvency and Companies List (ChD)
000554 of 2019

(a)insert name and Statement as to the affairs of (a) Beaumont Beds Limited 21 Highfield Road, Dartford,
address of registered Kent, DA1 2J)S
office of the company

on (b) 01 February 2019, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
(b) Insert date statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b} 1 February 2019
the date that the company entered administration.

N
\J J°

Dated 13 March 2019

Signed




Beaumont Beds Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
None

Assets subject to a floating charge:
Nene

Uncharged assets:

Fixtures & Fittings

Motor Vehicles

Stock

Trade Debtors

Other Debtors

Cash at Bank

Rent Deposits

Prepayments & Accrued income
Ancillary Office & Warehouse Equipment
Cash on Hand

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

q[ [ j, ‘
Signature LJO ﬁ Lfm,ﬂ 6’3/
v

4

~

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
0
0
8,733 0
3,077 3,000
399,894 189,947
260,334 uncertain
900 uncertain
91,760 91,760
21,100 uncertain
300,392 0
1,090 1,000
500 ¢
295,707
0
295,707
13 MAR 2019
Date




A1 < Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

(carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

Employee (1)

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
Debts secured by fioating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Customer Deposits

Directors Loan Account

Employee

Landiord

Overdraft — Barclays Bank

PAYE & NIC

Shareholder Loan

Third Party Loans

Trade Creditor

VAT

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential
creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary "A"
Ordinary "B"

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

I Estimated to Realise £ —l

295,707
(46,437)

(46,437)

294,270

294,270

(0)

294,270

294,270
(377,386)
(5,000)
(352,670)
(152,547)
(25,000)
(143,032)
(100,000)
(5,000)
(636,205)
(480,357)

(2,277,197)

(1,982,927}
(1,200)
{1,200)

(2,400)

{1,985,327)

13 MAR 7018

Signature JJM { / %ﬂ\’/ Date



6Oz yyweyr  %C

for

s\“ i
W

N aimeudig
i

4
AL

\
\

499 9ZX0 ‘IYSPIOKD "19)se01g

]
Ue_,m.r 0_2@6_80 Aajueg

0003 95'¥Z6'v3 Joypai apeuy AEAL IBLOW WEd ABOWLIAS ‘LY IUN
. . 479 GLIM ‘BIUSHIOA 1Sap “obpasian
00°03 0v ¥O¥3 10pair) oped D20 XELIEH €3 ‘SIIIN SEpSUoT pajwi dee|s Aineeg
. -a0n" wopbury pajun
0003 00°000'6Z3 HBIPIOAD | 1 b Yuey “WEUBUILIES 8028 UBIH 9id yueg shepieg
. . Q1€ 9INL ey
0003 08'95.L3 Joypai apes| ‘WEWIAISOA ‘i UIBBIG 'SA0ID U] b) 00 » 80ud g
. et 109 613N U8
00°03 81629013 10}pai1) 8pes |, ‘SUlEN 158, ‘(I UMO. ‘BSNOH BUILENY pajiLI] §OOS Uolsy
] } a4z 40 ‘Aeung
0003 911223 JoypauQ apel| "uopisnog ‘peoy Asiie pealdius 6h pajii dieysmory
) ) 131 213N Ry ‘aquodin
0003 06°2EL3 Joypai) apey| ‘pBO} POOMSET ‘9SNOLULE POOMISET papLUI] SISBWY
) ) HY0 19 ‘Xess3
0003 08'9cL3 JOUPRID BPRAL | 5 16 “peoyy BI0dRS *SSNOH YIN 'S IUN pajiuI speg ealy
0003 LLeve' L3 1o)|pei) apel] puejed; 'y ullgng ‘920z xog Od $92IMIBS JUBYIIDW BIY
0003 526113 Jope1) epei| O e vt ooty fiunosg B e1d 1V
. ) YOS Lva
00703 N ZATA 40UPBID BPBIL | o o onied ‘AR BUNLG ‘SMEIONN UL payWI DVYINQY
0003 9e'e83 10pBID Bpe) POOMSEI ‘G Do | PO SWRISAS 2040 uooy
) . AAY SN X9883 ‘Jesind
00°03 00'89€'v3 Joypeig opes| ‘Y JELGSNPU| 188Ny '88NOH WeSYS pajwi Bulpuey wiejooy
00'03 00'Z68'Z3 OUPRIO SPEIL | GO 6883 ‘PicisIeD UopBuE] ey o]
'PEOY UOPIEW ‘SHIOM UBBPaIdel ‘G| MU (i) sotydess aieisjeaoy
. ot HY9 GINL ‘luey ‘umopshiury
00°03 91°/£6'23 Joypal) apeiy 1SOAA ‘PEOY UOPUO] ‘aBpoT] SBuIS d11 9PV
uaAlb
Ajunogs Aunoes J0}|paJa
10 anjep e)eq Aq play Aunoes Aue Jo sjiejaq | Jqap Jo Junowy | adA) Jojpais (epomsod ypnm) ssaippy JUBLUIBID JO JOJIPAID JO dIeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ay} ul Apadead Jaao e jo uonusal Buputepp sioypald pue sasinvas Jo spoob jo Aiddns
ayj Jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe Buiwie s1awolsna pue sjuswaalbe sjes [Buoyipucd Jo Buises| [sley? ‘eseydind-auiy Japun sJ0)paId AUB AJJUSP| PUE SIONPAID |8 9PNDUL ISNW Noj, 8J0N

SHOLIQ3™D ANVdINCD - 8




O wMEL O | My ™
0003 29213 soypeig opesy |, SPUEIPWISOM iojumsSu anueny -y
00'03 09'v62'13 JONPOID OPBIL | o kincuenueg oang SI0IBINIS bo o 9By Aoun
00°03 96'99€3 JOUPOIO ODBAL | oo i sBuy e soddor | JewAed Aopl
0003 £8'9eY'53 OUPSIOSPRIL |y oiyooerey .Nmorm-bmﬁ_mw,_ﬁwm__ﬁ» fiqotuoiisa
0003 99'9/5'%3 JoupaiD spei | .uwm_m M%waﬁw%&ﬂﬁ%_u_mm paywir] spageing
o 09913 WR0 BBRAL | g 19940 ‘Pe0y g b 1N 3 seoionu ot purtieng
00'03 65'18Y'2013 JOWPRID OPRAL | o e Yoeus ‘peoy elog oqu | PMIUNS B SPeg pueiweai]
0003 00°'789'63 1oypaig epes] mﬁmwﬂ%.H_u:.mmﬁﬁmw%w.w%m%mmm paywI 31 spag dealg deaq
0003 G 285"13 soNpaI) spes| mmwm_wmmmw%w__;wmnﬂ Mm”_wu >“__Mm_ seoiieg sjeI0diog Asieq
0003 LO9EL2IET ._MNWMM”M s)isodeq J8woiSny)
0003 112593 JOPBIO BPEIL | g conion ‘pueieT oA %v_m_cww%% PAYLLI UORNGUISI JSLHAMOID
0003 0E'E08'713 10pai3 spei] VL N+ M ‘UOpUOT 02 061085 05 [EUOREUI] SIB1I03) |
0003 00°000'00}3 ueo Jepjoysieys _:;%mm_.hw_mwu%wuwwwwﬁwﬂm%m pH sesudielua UojeyD
0003 00°000'S+3 piojpue " %B@u@ﬁuﬂ.ﬁwﬂ oo o PI] sesudsajuz UojeyD
00'03 Gv'99E3 10pai) opelL coumOBIEIg o DS pelIT o1 BlISED
00'03 000823 JOYPRID OPEIL | g m%fﬁmwwwwwmoywwmuwm llunog yBnosog JuIod 8iseD
0003 80°9E1'1Z3 IOUPBID OPEIL | o 0] “UIOMENIA ‘OUET SO0 P11 smojiid Asiseaig
00°03 0Z'12+3 T T B p— _w_nn__wm_wmuwmmwm“m 814 SpuepOeg
00°03 06'028'83 10pauD spei] 1Hz v13Q ‘auuskglag ‘uoiBuneg paywI] aanywing eapig

a(ISeD ‘9S1y MOPESH 1SOM |0 U




b

: D o

bigl WKW EL aleq \ _Q ainyeubls
. 661" NDZ 913 ‘uopuo ‘peay apisyoeq

0003 0£'661'S3 PIOIPUET | 101 “apisNaoq WeLMEN ‘Sejey ssouIsng r@c%z 10 yBnouog uopuo
. oy AD693S

0003 6620V’ ee3 Joypsas) apeil ‘UOPUGT 'Z668S XOF Od 'Se1eY Ssauisng weyswa ybnolog uopuo
: -acn’ T ZMS ‘uopuoT *jiiH uopug

00°03 G1'650'23 loppai) epesy 81, "3SNOH SLIOW AN “UOISIAIQ) BLI00Y| yague ybnoiog uopuo
ras

0003 £2°028'023 Jo}ipau] epes| | 23S ‘UOPUOT ‘YoIMIOOA 1eans uolBuliapm yomuaalg ybnalog uopuo
£¢ ‘aQUSD) YOIM|OOAA 3Y] ‘SB]eY SSBuIsng

) . . . (peywiry 3snuUNg)

00703 00'06.'€23 pio(pue 1Q/ 19N ‘weybumon ‘¢¥Z %08 Od LOIIWEH YUWS LaqWE

|
0003 22GIB'eL3 plotpuen NY8 N ‘ucpuon ‘Jeasg leyeg GG d77 el }biuy ‘

. . S40 SNM

0003 L2'%53 JOWPRID BPBIL | e Jojels “UEBIM ‘Ce xog Oy | POV BEMYOS Ssauisng Sixl
. vy gt IO SOH *SAUSHIOA 1SpA ‘plalsIeppnH

0003 0T'SLL'ES 404peID BPBIL | o0yt hiauoNeAA ‘OlEIST BLISNPU] WEPUE ] papwr buia JopAH
H1L 6MIN

00°03 £8'9L1'9E3 loypaiy) apel ‘alysweybumong ‘sauday uoiy ‘sie) ABJaug uospny
Jap|3 Z65-985 '100|4 pi¢ ‘@snoH J9p(3

: — rg 2ZWO 'xess3 ‘weyuas|3 pejwI

00°c3 v1'e5. 93 10)paI3 epelL ‘PEOY PEOI PIO ‘asnoyalepp syl $010)S SIBINOD SpuBIgawoH
. - 432 0D ‘Aaung ‘uophoi)

0003 00°08L'FL3 10}Ipai] opel | ‘pEOYN WEYUOPAS OF ‘8SNoH UpoMeY Apadoid 4NH
: N ISP ZLNG ‘Buiyuom

0003 LrAN RS A% JIN® 2AVd ‘peoy UOiBULIEG ‘esnol 8bpug uolBulLng SI3 sSWolsn) R snusaay WH
. R NV} 6.7 ‘joodiaal] Yaaag sawer ‘8snoH

0003 00°25¢°08¥3 LVA ue(Bay ‘Aouanjosu| suoesed( A SwelSny g 8NUSASY INH
. . YO8 GL4M "BIUSHIOA

0003 0¥'5063 JoypaiD apel 15O *0BpOSIOA] ‘PEOY SPUEIPESH AUQ XY ar01ByBIH
. S pd YOO GLJM 'SAYSHOA

0003 6L Ll 921 10)PAID) BpetL 159 ‘eBpesIeA ‘PEOY SPUBIPEOH P11 speg aA019 ybiH
oML

0003 00°001°013 10)pal) spelL 0ZWD %3883 'MOjIBH ‘SUBPIES) 1B]B M [12UNOD MopEH
ay] ‘anuan JAID ‘sjyauag R SenuUsASy

0003 0EE08'Y1L3 pao|pie nvl ¢1va juey lisunos ubnolog pusseaessy

‘PUBSBABIS) 199.4S ||ILLPUIA ‘BIUBD DIAID

444 9AA




BIOZ wywegy ¥

; %, ainjeubig

_c,___,

0003 052923 JOUPBIO BPRIL | 0o e men ‘pE0y Ao o @L_:mm_@,;%:_; seleag o
00'03 08'6L+'Z3 1oWpe1) epes| uopUOT ‘oUET aBPUG | sﬁﬂhhnﬁm P11 8doing pag-y-10e10d
00'03 80'8623 0UPRID DAL | o o 1 %waw_mﬁw_mrwo_“mnﬁw pajwi sjoge B sade) eulg
00'03 8.'626'C3 1oypeID) apes] mww_m_wmmwwwm“mﬂwwwu_hwﬂ%wa PSHWI SHd Tdd
0003 22'992'v3 sonpas) epesy | HIS hhmuﬁc_ﬂ_ﬁﬁ“_?umwwoﬁﬁm _.#w mum PaIILI X8} NSO
0003 PrELLF oppaig epeit | oo .fmucmwwﬂmswcww_p__”_m__mm_w ”“m PAIWIT JUSUAINIOSY [(EMUE]d
00°03 o ¥29'c3 JOUPBID BPBIL | oo ine ‘Ropo Pecy EEoo_mmmmmw Juswabeuey 108l01d Yolue|d
0003 ARIRAE PIOIPUET | | = uopuon 'peoy 6Bpug JeisurLse am_mw 1snu| pue] Apogead
0003 99'9613 JoypaI) spel] wﬂmwr_u&%w,ﬂ HM_H%M_MMM%%_”% PaYWI 99O OIN
WopBuUIy palur) 159 Zva
0003 00'03 Bepien | e s o | 9ld e ieisuLIse A UOTeN
puzg _@OEO {BI2JBLIWIOYD >W§®U—NO sawey
0003 88'110'813 oypas) opeil. | ., o xmmwum_mw_m.mmm_wm.mu_h_“_w%__ﬁmw JUeQ JBISUILISIM [EUOTIEN
0003 569523 ooeed | Has pras 'ssoi man Py uosuon zg aupeq duep I
00'03 ¥£0.8'073 PIOPUET | 1 ooe e poinus s o | WouUSE 83 S W
00'03 £9'/v8'C3 JOUPOID BPBIL | e oo paoseio o 7o pONWI 1 PlOYIUGA
g | e T e o[ 0
00'03 05'0£6°€3 JOWRD BPBIL | o on Wt e e POILIT YN HeW
00°03 9€'c923 JOWPRIDBPRIL | o o LS SUEOIOHES pajwI] SWooen
00'03 0'50£'03 Jo1peIQ BpeIL A VLI WS SO

‘012001BQUIOW 'FZ0LY 0ZZ ‘BPueIBE|IA BIA




SI0Z VM €1 %ed

2

i \/.,4 _p i
r AR} ) ainjeubi
/ éﬁ\/, g C\_ \ euis

v v

8 jo uoualey Buiwied Joppeln e sajous( ,

00'03 STYEY'EZETI | s[ejoL
00'03 9¢'201'66€3 (s)eaiojdwz (s)eahodwz
0003 00°ZSL'}3 Joypeig epell | DS N ‘UOINT '8S0|D UBPIED JUBADD T eI BUIYD JNOA
. ot e LSg ‘|josug
0003 vZ'951'e3 Joypas) apely 38115 BIOPeY 0/ *9SNOH EeBIeAR d 717 uBuBpOA,
. : S96 1Y
0003 SS'6LY3 loypei) epesL -B1IySI51S80187 JOISO01 ‘G666 X0F Od 108uiQ Bumin
dr8N | LSM ‘aayspioyers
00'03 YO'6LL'GT loypai) apey), “Yoouue “Jusosaly poomsBury pawiT (MN) $3 eNoep
‘asnoy poomsBury ‘uoneaaly usep
DN8 £3S ‘uopuo
00'03 152043 10paIQ) epey UOJHELY) ‘JOBNS JOOWISOM ‘BlelsT 05 uﬂwﬁﬁm ﬁwmmnw_\u
erosewwod ybieysy ‘9 Buiping ‘p yun |47 8%
0003 00°000'S3 N0V | \1y1 ova ey Aepeg @s0l) weukeg 0} aued Auoy
ue07 S10}aIQ
. s 239611
0003 00'000'63 sueo" Aped pay) quBY) ‘UMOPSBUIY 1SBAL “S:8UG OULL EL puau4 woy
) . ras €1dH ‘aaysweybuyong ‘aquuosAps
0003 806253 Joypau) apes) WGl ‘PROY WWIGS "SSNOH SHUERY pauwi Aiddng ueepIuys |
) - ZMP 0149 ‘Aeg wipsed
0003 00°099'c3 JOPPRID OPBLL | g0 Jnagiep ¢ “SUORIBYO Snipemy o | POV (uosieN) swes.(] 19oMmg
00'03 0003 piojpueTy VYOI vHY ‘Asung ‘Bumsoq ‘pul weyxid PajHUIT ISNIUNG
) . Sdb 8YH "Xes9|ppI ‘asemabpg
o)Ipaln) ape. i Buied Buud
0003 00'2L3 Joypald) apes] 1B BIIA BULAS B ‘072 X08 O pajwi Bunyed Buudg
. e ray 413§ ‘uopuoT ‘£9.89 Xog Od
00'03 00'9L0'0Z3 JOYPRUY BPBIL | 1o ac Siualio T SONUBAG WEMLINOS [1OUNOD YIEMUINOS
) gt 408 z1 84 ‘aiysesue ‘weyiped a1 punoc das
00'03 OF'9EL'CL3 ioypei) apel) “DECH POOMISN "IV 19TV *1. I pajwI spag punog des|g
. e - aNeg SWIO0IMOYS
0003 PE0L8°ZEF Upetd apelt #1330 ‘Wey ‘weywny] ‘eso|D ybiH 9oy L suld v/l peuueg 19 49'qd’'s
0003 08'182'G13 10¥paID Bpes) NNS pajw] uojkey

1ZvL 1esiowog ‘UolBUIlloA ‘SN UonelS




-

Voo

aleq \, | ,”" NI IAA aineubig

bl0Z UK €1 Iy | /,T _ y _.@f\)

e’
00'00v3 0043 0ov 00'00v3 Vo KIBURIO | 1o ouoisprery “eeng Bury 'esnoq cmE_ow_ mwﬂw_w_m___m sufed usueq AuoL
000023 0013 0oz 000023 48, KBUPIO | o cucysprep Yoo But ‘0snoH UBIog 100L] o3 WELING SLEUIEY
0070023 00l3 ooz 000023 M MBUPIO | o aucisprepy 1eans Bury ‘esnoy cmE_o% mww_”_m“w WEWQ SELBIE
000023 00°}3 00z 000023 8 MIBUIPIO | 1o suicyspiep “jeans Bury ‘ssnoH :mE_com_ mwhw_m__”m Aouse4 sewer
000023 00'13 o0z 000023 ¥ MBUIRIO | 1 1o aucrspien ‘feang Bur “asnoH :mE_oom_ mwﬁw_w_mﬂ.ﬂm Aeusa sawer
00'00b3 00’13 oov 00°00¥3 V. Reupio Juay| ‘aucispiely ‘1ae4g Buly ‘asnoH cmE_oom mwhwﬂw_ PUBLA %oUSpe1d PiEmPa
00'00v3 0013 0o¥ 000053 B RRUDID | oo 9o Bury “SSTOH UEIOG. 100 g oukeg usieq Auo)
00'00¥3 00'}3 oov 00°00v3 8. LBUIDIO | 4 1o sucyspieyy “yeans Bury ‘esnoH :mE_oow mw%_w_m”m PUBHZ YoUspal plEmp3
dn pajjes dn pejjes aieys Jaquiaw
junowe [eJo) | Jed junouwry saleys Jo 'ON | anjea jeujwon aseys Jo adk| (epo2ysod yym) ssaippy 10 Japjoyaieys JO BUIEN

SHIAWAN ANVIWODI - T




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Bﬁesenter information

“ Important information

Youdonecthavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
you doitwillhelp Companies Houseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Isobel Susan Brett

Bretts Business Recovery Limited

21 Highfield Road

Dartford

Kent

Postecode D A 1 2 J S

DX

01474 532862

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[} The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J- You have attached the required documents.

[}/ You have signed and dated the form.

Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.,

04/17 version 1.0




